
Weddings + Special Events
THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET |  CHARLESTON, SC 29401

SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451



C A P A C I T Y  +  S P A C E S W E D D I N G  M E N U

Capacities
Meeting Room Sq. Ft. Ceiling Existing Theatre

Class-
room U-Shape Reception Board Banquet

MEZZANINE

HANK’S -
LOFT

HANK’S - 
SOCIAL HALL

JUNIOR SUITE 
(1 & 2)

THE BACKYARD

THE PALM SUITE

THE BACKYARD - 
FULL

323

750

1,045

3,000

1,247

1,700

3,528

-

-

10

10

10

16

20

-

-

-

14

30

40

150

-

-

-

30

20

75

140

-

-

-

-

24

18

75

-

-

-

-

21

20

30

-

40

40

60

150

120

240

-

-

-

-

15

12

50

-

-

-

-

-

120

100

THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET |  CHARLESTON, SC 29401
SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451





E A T S  &  O P T I O N S W E D D I N G  M E N U

GOOD STATE OF MIND
$200+ PER PERSON

FOOD INCLUSIONS:

4 HOUR SILVER BAR PACKAGE 

3 PASSED CANAPES

3 COURSE PLATED DINNER

HOUSE SELECTION OF DESSERTS
-OR-

COMPLIMENTARY CAKE CORKAGE

KIDS MEALS +$25

HOT VENDOR MEALS +$45

CONCESSIONS:

ROOM RATES
Discounted group rate for guest rooms with

10 rooms per night minimum

COMPLIMENTARY TASTING
Tasting for (2) guests, $95.00 per person for

each additional guest, up to (4) 

COMPLIMENTARY CHAMPAGNE
TOAST

COMPLIMENTARY CEREMONY REHEARSAL
Based on availability

COMPLIMENTARY WHITE LINEN AND GREEN
OR WHITE NAPKINS

THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET |  CHARLESTON, SC 29401
SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451





E A T S  &  O P T I O N S W E D D I N G  M E N U

REHEARSAL DINNER
$140+ PER PERSON

FOOD INCLUSIONS:

2 HOUR SILVER BAR PACKAGE 

3 COURSE PLATED DINNER

HOUSE SELECTION OF DESSERTS
-OR-

COMPLIMENTARY CAKE CORKAGE

KIDS MEALS +$25

HOT VENDOR MEALS +$45

CONCESSIONS:

ROOM RATES
Discounted group rate for guest rooms with 10

rooms per night minimum

COMPLIMENTARY WHITE LINEN AND GREEN OR
WHITE NAPKINS

THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET |  CHARLESTON, SC 29401
SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451



RAIN PLAN
All banquet functions taking place outdoors in The Backyard are required to purchase and plan for their own rain backup tent. Hotel does not have indoor options and
sufficient coverage will be required by Group. This will be at cost to Group and required to be in place at minimum seven business days prior to event start date.
Group to inquire with event detailing lead for preferred vendors.

NOISE ORDINANCE
Due to our downtown location, all weddings must conclude by 10:00 PM in our event spaces.

GRATUITY
While gratuity is not included in the service charge, a portion of the service charge helps support fair and competitive wages for our team members, recognizing the
dedication and care they bring to your event.

INCLUDED RENTALS
We provide the following:

Banquet chairs
White table linens and linen napkins
Tables: 60” round, 72” round, 6’ banquet, and high/low 30” cocktail rounds
Silver flatware
Standard glassware: water, universal wine, champagne flutes, highball and lowball glasses
White China: B&B plates, salad plates, dinner plates, and bowls

ROOM BLOCKS
While booking a room block is not required, we strongly encourage it. Room blocks offer added convenience and value for your guests traveling for your celebration.

PLANNERS
A day-of coordinator is required for all weddings. Depending on the level of assistance you’d prefer throughout the planning process, we highly recommend
considering a partial or full-service planner.

VENDOR ARRIVALS
Vendors may begin setup starting at 12:00 PM. Please note, tables and linens are typically not in place until 2:00 PM, which is when floral and décor items like
centerpieces may be set. Specific setup times may vary depending on your event timeline and how you plan to utilize the space.

LITTLE PALM SPACE
 Little Palm is our on-site restaurant at The Ryder Hotel and is considered separate from our catering event spaces. It is divided by our large outdoor fireplace. While
Little Palm remains open during weddings, the Little Palm Backyard is available to rent as an exclusive space for your event.

G E N E R A L  I N F O W E D D I N G  M E N UGENERAL INFORMATION

THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET |  CHARLESTON, SC 29401
SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451



FOR BOOKING INFORMATION
PLEASE CONTACT

THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET |  CHARLESTON, SC 29401
SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451

SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM


