



Weddings + Special Events

THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET | CHARLESTON, SC 29401 SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451

CAPACITY + SPACES WEDDING MENU

Capacities

Meeting Room	Sq. Ft.	Ceiling	Existing	Theatre	Class- room	U-Shape	Reception	Board	Banquet
THE PALM SUITE	1,045	10	14	30	24	21	40	15	-
JUNIOR SUITE (1 & 2)	323	10	-	20	18	20	-	12	-
MEZZANINE	750	10	30	-	-	-	40	-	-
HANK'S - LOFT	3,000	16	40	-	-	-	60	-	-
HANK'S - SOCIAL HALL	1,247	20	150	75	75	30	150	50	120
THE BACKYARD	1,700	-	-	140	-	-	120	-	100
THE BACKYARD - FULL	3,528	-	-	-	-	-	240	-	-











EATS & OPTIONS WEDDING MENU

GOOD STATE OF MIND

\$200+ PER PERSON

FOOD INCLUSIONS:

4 HOUR SILVER BAR PACKAGE

3 PASSED CANAPES

3 COURSE PLATED DINNER

HOUSE SELECTION OF DESSERTS
-ORCOMPLIMENTARY CAKE CORKAGE

KIDS MEALS +\$25

HOT VENDOR MEALS +\$45

CONCESSIONS:

ROOM RATES

Discounted group rate for guest rooms with 10 rooms per night minimum

COMPLIMENTARY TASTING

Tasting for (2) guests, \$95.00 per person for each additional guest, up to (4)

COMPLIMENTARY CEREMONY REHEARSAL
Based on availability

COMPLIMENTARY CHAMPAGNE TOAST

COMPLIMENTARY WHITE LINEN AND GREEN OR WHITE NAPKINS











EATS & OPTIONS WEDDING MENU

REHEARSAL DINNER

\$140+ PER PERSON

FOOD INCLUSIONS:

2 HOUR SILVER BAR PACKAGE

3 COURSE PLATED DINNER

HOUSE SELECTION OF DESSERTS
-ORCOMPLIMENTARY CAKE CORKAGE

KIDS MEALS +\$25

HOT VENDOR MEALS +\$45

CONCESSIONS:

ROOM RATES

Discounted group rate for guest rooms with 10 rooms per night minimum

COMPLIMENTARY WHITE LINEN AND GREEN OR WHITE NAPKINS

GENERAL INFORMATION

RAIN PLAN

All banquet functions taking place outdoors in The Backyard are required to purchase and plan for their own rain backup tent. Hotel does not have indoor options and sufficient coverage will be required by Group. This will be at cost to Group and required to be in place at minimum seven business days prior to event start date. Group to inquire with event detailing lead for preferred vendors.

PLANNERS

A day-of coordinator is required for all weddings. Depending on the level of assistance you'd prefer throughout the planning process, we highly recommend considering a partial or full-service planner.

ROOM BLOCKS

While booking a room block is not required, we strongly encourage it. Room blocks offer added convenience and value for your guests traveling for your celebration.

INCLUDED RENTALS

We provide the following:

- Banquet chairs
- White table linens and linen napkins
- Tables: 60" round, 72" round, 6' banquet, and high/low 30" cocktail rounds
- Silver flatware
- Standard glassware: water, universal wine, champagne flutes, highball and lowball glasses
- White China: B&B plates, salad plates, dinner plates, and bowls

GRATUITY

While gratuity is not included in the service charge, a portion of the service charge helps support fair and competitive wages for our team members, recognizing the dedication and care they bring to your event.

NOISE ORDINANCE

Due to our downtown location, all weddings must conclude by 10:00 PM in our event spaces.

VENDOR ARRIVALS

Vendors may begin setup starting at 12:00 PM. Please note, tables and linens are typically not in place until 2:00 PM, which is when floral and décor items like centerpieces may be set. Specific setup times may vary depending on your event timeline and how you plan to utilize the space.

LITTLE PALM SPACE

Little Palm is our on-site restaurant at The Ryder Hotel and is considered separate from our catering event spaces. It is divided by our large outdoor fireplace. While Little Palm remains open during weddings, the Little Palm Backyard is available to rent as an exclusive space for your event.



FOR BOOKING INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM



THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 237 MEETING STREET | CHARLESTON, SC 29401 SM@THERYDERHOTEL.COM | 843.723.7451